

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 235 OF 2010

PRANAYA R KAPUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNIV.OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and ex-parte stay)

Date: 28/06/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

(VACATION EBNCH)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Jain, Adv.

Mr. Biswas, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable within two weeks.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master